
 
B.B.A.,LL.B(HONS) PROGRAMME 

 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR (JULY 2020-JUNE 2021) 

 

Event Date Day 

Beginning of Academic Session (2020-2021) July 1, 2020 Wednesday 

Commencement of classes for 3rd and 5th 
Semesters 

July 9, 2020 Wednesday 

Commencement Day Programme for 1st 
Semester 

August 12, 2020 Wednesday 

Orientation Programme August 13, 14, 2020 Thursday & Friday 

Independence Day Celebrations August 15, 2020 Saturday 

Classes for Semester I begins August 17, 2020 Monday 

Mid Semester Examinations October 15 to 22, 2020 Thursday to 
Thursday 

Durga Puja Holidays October 23 to 26, 2020 Friday to Monday 

Intra/Inter Moot Court Comperitions November 12 & 13, 
2020 

Thursday & Friday 

University Annual Convocation 2020 November 21, 2020 Saturday 

BGU Inter-University Sports Fest November 28-30, 2020 Saturday to 
Monday 

End Semester Examinations for Semesters III & 
V 

December 9 to 16, 
2020 

Wednesday to 
Wednesday 

Winter break and Internship for Semester III & 
V begins 

December 17, 2020 Thursday 

End Semester Examinations for Semester I December 17 to 24 
2020 

Thursday to 
Thursday 

Christmas/Winter Break begins December 25, 2020 Friday 

Commencement of Classes for Semester II January 7, 2021 Thursday 



Commencement of Classes for Semester IV & 
VI 

January 18, 2021 Monday 

Republic Day Celebrations January 26, 2021 Tuesday 

BGU Annual Fest  February 20, 2021 Saturday 

State/National Seminar/Workshop April 1, 2021 Thursday 

Mid Semester Examinations March 19 to 21, 2021 Friday to Sunday 

University Foundation Day April 1, 2021 Thursday 

End Semester Examinations for Semester II May 5 to 12, 2021 Wednesday to 
Wednesday 

End Semester Examinations for Semester IV & 
VI 

May 13 to 20, 2021 Thursday to 
Thursday 

Summer Vacations and Internships begins May 22, 2021 Saturday 

 
 


